

BID #0024-23 Opening Date: 12/28/22

FURNISHING AND DELIVERY OF PRINTING SERVICES

By:

Monmouth County Board of Recreation Commissioners
Monmouth County Park System
805 Newman Springs Road
Lincroft, NJ 07738
Phone: (732) 842-4000, Ext. 4217
Fax: (732) 842-4162
Contact: Jennifer Kaczala, QPA

Number of Bids Received	Vendor Name and Address
1	1. Roelynn Litho Inc., 687 Prospect Street Unit 410, Lakewood, NJ 08701

Proposal 1

0081- 520- 23

BI DS BY ITEM - SUMMARY

12/ 28/ 22

PAGE 3

BI D20

001	ROELYNN LI THO 559.00	559.00			
002	837.00	837.00			
003	1166.00	1166.00			
004	779.00	779.00			
005	1221.00	1221.00			
006	1748.00	1748.00			
007	275.00	275.00			
008	490.00	490.00			
009	759.00	759.00			
010	2192.00	2192.00			
011	2585.00	2585.00			
012	1580.00	1580.00			
013	2350.00	2350.00			
014	1600.00	1600.00			
015	2000.00	2000.00			
016	547.00	547.00			
017	947.00	947.00			
018	558.00	558.00			
019	698.00	698.00			
020	954.00	954.00			
021	1285.00	1285.00			
022	612.00	612.00			
023	1083.00	1083.00			
024	1778.00	1778.00			
025	2274.00	2274.00			
026	2247.00	2247.00			
027	1029.00	1029.00			

ROEL YNN LI THO

028		1840.00	1840.00			
TOTALS			35993.00			

Proposal 2

0082- 520- 23

BI DS BY ITEM - SUMMARY

12/ 28/ 22

PAGE 3

BI D20

ROELYNN LI THO

	ROELYNN	LI THO				
001	671.00	671.00				
002	992.00	992.00				
003	1328.00	1328.00				
004	1229.00	1229.00				
005	1844.00	1844.00				
006	2990.00	2990.00				
007	300.00	300.00				
008	993.00	993.00				
009	324.00	324.00				
010	1120.00	1120.00				
011	345.00	345.00				
012	1197.00	1197.00				
013	453.00	453.00				
014	1080.00	1080.00				
015	643.00	643.00				
016	857.00	857.00				
017	202.00	202.00				
018	717.00	717.00				
TOTALS	17285.00					

Proposal 4

0084- 520- 23

BI DS BY I TEM - SUMMARY

12/ 28/ 22

PAGE 2

BI D20

ROELYNN LI THO

001	ROELYNN LI THO	3990.00	15960.00				
-----	----------------	---------	----------	--	--	--	--

TOTALS		15960.00					
--------	--	----------	--	--	--	--	--

Proposal 5

0085- 520- 23

BI DS BY I TEM - SUMMARY

12/ 28/ 22

PAGE 4

BI D20

ROEL YNN LI THO

	ROEL YNN	LI THO
001	668.00	668.00
002	1104.00	1104.00
003	1637.00	1637.00
004	2099.00	2099.00
005	2565.00	2565.00
006	668.00	668.00
007	983.00	983.00
008	1365.00	1365.00
009	2866.00	2866.00
010	4427.00	4427.00
011	5694.00	5694.00
TOTALS	24076.00	

Proposal 6

0086- 520- 23

BI DS BY I TEM - SUMMARY

12/ 28/ 22

PAGE 2

BI D20

ROEL YNN LI THO

	ROEL YNN	LI THO				
001	985.00	985.00				
002	1779.00	1779.00				
003	2253.00	2253.00				
004	818.00	818.00				
005	1442.00	1442.00				
006	1845.00	1845.00				
007	500.00	500.00				
008	702.00	702.00				
009	500.00	500.00				
010	702.00	702.00				
TOTALS	11526.00					
